

Registration form

Annual general meeting of Danish Aerospace Company A/S, company registration (CVR) no. 12 42 42 48 On Monday 24 April 2023, at 14:00, at the Company's address at Hvidkjærvej 31A, st., DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark.

(The doors will open at 13:30 for registration of attendance and handing out ballots)

Shareholders' name:
Address:
Postal code/Country:
/P-account no.:
No. of shares at the registration date:
Please tick the box(es) below:
\square I wish to attend the annual general meeting and hereby request an access card.
☐ I request an access card for a guest/advisor: Name of guest/advisor (please use CAPITAL LETTERS):
The registration form must be sent electronically to <u>Investor_Relations@DanishAerospace.com</u> or by regular mail to Danish Aerospace Company A/S, Hvidkærvej 31A st., DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark. The form must be received by Danish Aerospace Company A/S by Thursday 20 April 2023, at 23.59 p.m.
Access cards may only be issued to shareholders noted as such in the register of shareholders (Ejerbogen) on he registration date, Monday 17 April 2023, or have announced ownership, which Danish Aerospace Company A/S has received with regard to entry in the register of shareholders. The VP-account no. is necessary for dentification of shareholders.
ou will receive ballots to be used at the general meeting at the entrance to the general meeting.
Date: <u>2023</u>
signature: